
捕獲数 累計 捕獲数 累計 　捕獲数 累計
～９月２

日
809 1,554

１０月
１日

692 49,764
１１月
１日

2,896 210,237

３日 698 2,252 ２日 17,192 66,956 ２日 1,535 211,772
４日 0 2,252 ３日 3,930 70,886 ３日 1,967 213,739
５日 148 2,400 ４日 0 70,886 ４日 3,318 217,057
６日 0 2,400 ５日 1238 72,124 ５日 2,352 219,409
７日 565 2,965 ６日 2,332 74,456 ６日 954 220,363
８日 0 2,965 ７日 844 75,300 ７日 2309 222,672
９日 858 3,823 ８日 6,058 81,358 ８日 2,303 224,975

１０日 1,137 4,960 ９日 3,457 84,815 ９日 398 225,373
１１日 972 5,932 １０日 7,815 92,630 １０日 317 225,690
１２日 856 6,788 １１日 8,023 100,653 １１日 0 225,690
１３日 796 7,584 １２日 12,141 112,794 １２日 347 226,037
１４日 914 8,498 １３日 3,149 115,943 １３日 682 226,719
１５日 0 8,498 １４日 2,012 117,955 １４日 516 227,235
１６日 516 9,014 １５日 3,993 121,948 １５日 251 227,486
１７日 2,541 11,555 １６日 4,318 126,266 １６日 0 227,486
１８日 7604 19,159 １７日 5,384 131,650 １７日 757 228,243
１９日 4066 23,225 １８日 17,982 149,632 １８日 0 228,243
２０日 1,144 24,369 １９日 4,290 153,922 １９日 0 228,243
２１日 719 25,088 ２０日 4,019 157,941 ２０日 504 228,747
２２日 783 25,871 ２１日 15,057 172,998 ２１日 457 229,204
２３日 913 26,784 ２２日 2,009 175,007 ２２日 75 229,279
２４日 589 27,373 ２３日 2,662 177,669 ２３日 0 229,279
２５日 5,401 32,774 ２４日 3,508 181,177 ２４日 213 229,492
２６日 14054 46,828 ２５日 7,425 188,602 ２５日 0 229,492
２７日 821 47,649 ２６日 3,454 192,056 ２６日 0 229,492
２８日 0 47,649 ２７日 1,207 193,263 ２７日 30 229,522
２９日 460 48,109 ２８日 2,569 195,832 ２８日 0 229,522
３０日 963 49,072 ２９日 4,597 200,429 ２９日 211 229,733

３０日 3,707 204,136 ３０日 0 229,733
３１日 3,205 207,341

日　付
１１月

【　2000年　サケ捕獲状況　】

230652～12月12日最終捕獲数

日　付
９月

日　付
１０月


